NAME

Dianna Boursaw
Isaac Johnson
Mark Boursaw
Bethany Taylor
David Riddle
Jim Meany

Darrell Feller
Dave Daniels
Martin Sork
Gayl Glascoe
Jim Till

NWSA ASI 2025-11-22

ASl # SIGHTS

403 IRONS
XX2 IRONS

564 IRONS
XX1 IRONS
XXX1. IRONS
2099 IRONS

811 OPTICS
1270 OPTICS
684 OPTICS
2413 OPTICS
249 OPTICS

STAGE 1
14.62/1
17.55/3+
24.36/3+
22.0/8+
23.87/5
51.0/22++

10.83/1
16.36/1
13.6/2

17.27/0
15.81/1

The number following the "/" is target score

The "+" indicates a hit on a no shoot target = 5 seconds added to score

STAGE 2
16.49/1
18.62/2
28.88/3+
31.02/3+
34.79/9+
45.68/76+

13.41/1
13.03/0
17.17/1
21.81/0
20.76/2

The "##" indicates the most accurate optic sight shooter
A hit on a no shoot is a disqualifier for most accurate shooter, disqualifies all iron sight shooters

STAGE 3
21.23/1+
41.53/20+
37.59/5
32.89/6+
33.79/9++
59.32/10+++

12.02/1
10.67/1
20.46/5
19.65/0
20.18/1

STAGE 4
16.68/2
13.56/0
20.46/2
30.45/10]
29.27/14
49.89/8+

10.83/0
8.64/0
14.5/2
21.33/3
16.61/1+

SCORE

69.02
91.26
111.29
116.36
120.95
205.89

47.09
48.7 ##
65.73
80.06
80.36



